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 finish

standard
black (+/- RAL 7015)

technical
data sheet

cedo D mono 7015
11,81 x 11,81”

300x300 mm

 instructions

fastening
by montage.

montage
Caution: if the installation may suffer a high 
temperature gap, it is advised to leave some 
space (2 to 5 mm) between all plates to allow 
plates dilatation.

composition
Injection molding polypropylene (EPDM)

top elevation side elevation

25 m
m

0,98”

3 mm
0,12”

4 mm
0,16”

300 m
m

11,81”

275 mm
10,83”

50 m
m

1,97”
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